
 
 

 

Michael Brenning 
Chief Production Officer 
+1.704.754.4761 | direct 
+1.612.963.2041 | mobile 
mbrenning@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Jay McMillan 
SVP, Wholesale Sales 
+1.704.625.2647 | direct 
+1.704.907.5244 | mobile 
jmcmillan@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
 
-- WHLS Sales Team Leaders – 
 
Braydon Luckadoo 
VP, Wholesale Sales 
+1.704.228.3903 | direct 
+1.704.641.1012 | mobile 
bluckadoo@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Marcy McKinnon 
VP, Wholesale Sales 
+1.704.930.0922 | direct 
+1.734.673.6658 | mobile 
mmckinnon@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Ryan Golden 
VP, Wholesale Sales 
+1.980.500.8784 | direct 
+1.704.281.0758 | mobile 
rgolden@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Chad Stratton 
VP, Wholesale Sales 
+1.704.930.0264 | direct 
+1.704.254.6264 | mobile 
cstratton@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
 

-- WHLS Operations Team Leaders – 
 
Jeff Burrus 
SVP, Wholesale Operations 
+1.704.579.5247 | direct 
+1.704.968.5719 | mobile 
jburrus@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Tom Anderson 
VP, Wholesales Operations 
+1.704.980.7866 | direct 
tanderson@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Bobbie Payne 
Processing Manager 
+1.704.709.8292 | direct 
bpayne@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Danielle Wrenn 
Processing Team Lead 
+1.704.626.2706 | direct 
dwrenn@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Thomas Ritchie 
SVP, Underwriting 
+1.704.593.6111 | direct 
tritchie@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Beth McClain 
VP, Underwriting 
+1.704.628.4169 | direct 
bmcclain@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Dixon Lee 
UW Team Lead 
+1.704.612.0027 | direct 
dlee@deephavenmortgage.com 
 
Erin Buckley 
Manager, Wholesale Operations 
+1.704.626.2580 | direct 
ebuckley@deephavenmortgage.com 
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